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201601040000
02120

01/04/2016
02:35:06 PM

ROSEWOOD
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201601050000
04230

01/05/2016
03:08:26 PM

VISTAPHARM
ACQUISITION
CORP

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

VISTAPHARM
INC

201601070000
06850

01/07/2016
01:29:38 PM

RESEARCH
PARTNERS
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201601190000
18050

01/19/2016
11:13:57 AM

T & D HYDE
HAULING AND
EXCAVATION
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601190000
18610

01/19/2016
12:14:27 AM

TROWBRIDGE
TECHNICAL
SERVICES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201601190000
18900

01/19/2016
01:11:44 PM

RIGID
BUILDING
CONCEPTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601080000
08930

01/08/2016
01:08:01 PM

S W MYERS
AND
ASSOCIATES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201601110000
10180

01/11/2016
12:13:52 AM

TRUSVEGAS
PARTNERS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601200000
20000

01/20/2016
10:51:55 AM

SOUTHEAST
OUTDOOR
SURVIVAL INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201601120000
11320

01/12/2016
11:19:03 AM

SHELBY
PRINTING LLC

LLCAMEN

201601210000
21750

01/21/2016
02:41:49 PM

SHAWN L
SELF
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601210000
21880

01/21/2016
03:29:31 PM

RICHARD D
PRICE MD LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601220000
23010

01/22/2016
01:21:52 PM

ROBO GAMES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201601220000
23300

01/22/2016
03:15:14 PM

S&B
CLEANING
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601260000
25570

01/26/2016
09:44:22 AM

STEEL CITY
APARTMENTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601150000
16200

01/15/2016
12:46:17 AM

SOUTHEASTE
RN
DIAGNOSTICS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601280000
28090

01/28/2016
10:31:56 AM

SAV N IT LLC LIMITED L CO

201601290000
29420

01/29/2016
09:30:47 AM

SEALE AUTO
SALES LLC

LIMITED L CO



201602090000
41800

02/09/2016
01:36:16 PM

SAM LILY
LIQUIDATORS
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201602090000
42080

02/09/2016
03:06:19 PM

RPM MOTORS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201602100000
42430

02/10/2016
08:50:34 AM

VENTURE
CAST ECC 11
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201601290000
29880

01/29/2016
12:03:46 AM

TUNDRA LLC LIMITED L CO

201601290000
30420

01/29/2016
02:09:56 PM

VESTMORE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201602100000
43250

02/10/2016
11:51:29 AM

TSL
AUTOMOTIVE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201602100000
43510

02/10/2016
01:53:45 PM

SDL
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201602010000
31540

02/01/2016
11:22:39 AM

WHITLOCK
COMPANIES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201602110000
44450

02/11/2016
12:58:12 AM

RX CAPITAL
GROUP LLC

LIMITED L CO

201602020000
33240

02/02/2016
10:30:56 AM

SVS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201602120000
46660

02/12/2016
03:31:40 PM

SOUTHERN
LAND
CRAFTERS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201602150000
47000

02/15/2016
09:49:13 AM

SIMPLY
NATURAL USA
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION


