Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601040000 02120	01/04/2016 02:35:06 PM	ROSEWOOD INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							·
201601050000 04230	01/05/2016 03:08:26 PM	VISTAPHARM ACQUISITION CORP		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	VISTAPHARM INC						
201601070000 06850	01/07/2016 01:29:38 PM	RESEARCH PARTNERS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201601190000 18050	01/19/2016 11:13:57 AM	T & D HYDE HAULING AND EXCAVATION LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601190000 18610	01/19/2016 12:14:27 AM	TROWBRIDGE TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201601190000 18900	01/19/2016 01:11:44 PM	RIGID BUILDING CONCEPTS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601080000 08930	01/08/2016 01:08:01 PM	S W MYERS AND ASSOCIATES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201601110000 10180	01/11/2016 12:13:52 AM	TRUSVEGAS PARTNERS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601200000 20000	01/20/2016 10:51:55 AM	SOUTHEAST OUTDOOR SURVIVAL INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201601120000 11320	01/12/2016 11:19:03 AM	SHELBY PRINTING LLC		LLCAMEN							
201601210000 21750	01/21/2016 02:41:49 PM	SHAWN L SELF CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601210000 21880	01/21/2016 03:29:31 PM	RICHARD D PRICE MD LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601220000 23010	01/22/2016 01:21:52 PM	ROBO GAMES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201601220000 23300	01/22/2016 03:15:14 PM	S&B CLEANING SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601260000 25570	01/26/2016 09:44:22 AM	STEEL CITY APARTMENTS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601150000 16200	01/15/2016 12:46:17 AM	SOUTHEASTE RN DIAGNOSTICS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601280000 28090	01/28/2016 10:31:56 AM	SAV N IT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601290000 29420	01/29/2016 09:30:47 AM	SEALE AUTO SALES LLC		LIMITED L CO							

	02/09/2016 01:36:16 PM	SAM LILY LIQUIDATORS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	
201602090000 42080	02/09/2016 03:06:19 PM	RPM MOTORS LLC	LIMITED L CO	
201602100000 42430	02/10/2016 08:50:34 AM	VENTURE CAST ECC 11 INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	
201601290000 29880	01/29/2016 12:03:46 AM	TUNDRA LLC	LIMITED L CO	
	01/29/2016 02:09:56 PM	VESTMORE LLC	LIMITED L CO	
201602100000 43250	02/10/2016 11:51:29 AM	TSL AUTOMOTIVE LLC	LIMITED L CO	
	02/10/2016 01:53:45 PM	SDL PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO	
201602010000 31540	02/01/2016 11:22:39 AM	WHITLOCK COMPANIES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	
201602110000 44450	02/11/2016 12:58:12 AM	RX CAPITAL GROUP LLC	LIMITED L CO	
201602020000 33240	02/02/2016 10:30:56 AM	SVS INVESTMENT S LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION	
201602120000 46660	02/12/2016 03:31:40 PM	SOUTHERN LAND CRAFTERS LLC	LIMITED L CO	
201602150000 47000	02/15/2016 09:49:13 AM	SIMPLY NATURAL USA LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION	